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The place from London offers 61 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of £9. At Kalbi
Korean in London, tasty meat is freshly grilled on an open flame and garnished with fine sides, and easily
digestible Japanese dishes are being made with lots of fresh vegetables, fish and meat. No Korean feast is
complete without typical Korean dishes like Kimchi, Bap and Jjigae, which are served on the menu and the
plates of the customers, among the delicacies of this restaurant are particularly the Maki and Te-Maki.
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Non alcoholic drinks
EVIAN

Side dishes

PRAWN FRIED RICE

Beef dishes

BULGOGI

Noodles
JAPCHAE

Rice Dishes
EGG FRIED RICE
Main Course
PORK BELLY

Beer

HITE

Reis Spezialitiiten
BOILED RICE
Bibimbap

SPICY CHICKEN BIBIMBAB

Asiatische Getriin}

ASAHI

Japanese speciallies

MISO SOUP

£4

£11

£12

£9

£7

£11

£4

£3

£11

£4

£4

Water

PERRIER £4

&Etras Ausser Haus

SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

Bebidas

7UP £2
Bento box with miso soup
SPICY PORK BENTO BOX £14
Condiments

SWEET SOY SAUCE

Specialty Entrees

LA KALBI £13

fippetisers

KIMCHI JEON (V) £9

Shared

PA JEON £9

Popular

BEEF BIBIMBAB £11

Tiorean {iquors
PLUM SOJU £13

fllcools Coréens

BOKBUNJA £14
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Pintopfspexilitit

KIMCHI-JIGAE £12
Jikhwa Bibimbap

SPICY PORK BIBIMBAB £11
BBQ

SUNDUBU-JIGAE (SEAFOOD) £10
DWENJANG-JIGAE £12
Original koreanische

MAKKOLI £14
SOJuU £13

(]
Meat Eamp; Ribs
HALF CHICKEN
WHOLE CHICKEN £12

Dishes are prepared with

MEAT
KIMCHI £4
Rice
SPICY PORK £11
SPICY CHICKEN £11

VEGETARIAN BIBIMBAB £8

Soft drinks

LEMONADE £2
DIET COKE £2
COCA-COLA £2
Bibimbab

TUFU BIBIMBAB VEG) £10
SEA FOOD BIBIMBAB £11
CHICKEN TARIYAKI BIBIMBAB £11
Drinks

SEOL-JOONG-MAE £15
SCARLET SOJU £13
GRAPE SOJU £13
BLUE SOJU £13

Uncategorized
TTEOKBOKKI (WITHOUT FISH CAKE)

DWENJANG-JIGAE (WITHOUT SEAFOOD)
(V)

SUNDUBU-JIGAE (WITHOUT SEAFOOD)
(V)

JAPCHAE (WITHOUT BEEF)

Starters

YACHAE MANDU (5PCS) (V) £6
KKANPOONGI SWEET CHILLI £10
SAUCE)

CHICKEN MANDU (5PCS) £6
YACHAE SALAD (V) £5
KKANPOONGI £10
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Benlo Box

L.A KALBI BENTO BOX
BILGOGI BENTO BOX

TUFU TARIYAKI BENTO BOX (V)
PORK BELLY BENTO BOX
SPICY CHICKEN BENTO BOX

£15
£15
£14
£15
£15

BEEF TARIYAKI BENTO BOX

£15
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Opening Hours: w9 Y J

Monday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 - 22:30
Tuesday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 - 22:30
Wednesday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 -
22:30

Thursday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 - 22:30
Friday 12:00 - 15:00; 18:00 - 22:30
Saturday 18:00 - 22:30

Sunday 18:00 - 22:30
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